
Appendix A

Past and predicted housing delivery in Northampton Borough 2011- 2029

 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15
2015-
16

2016-
17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22

2022-
23

2023-
24

2024-
25

2025-
26

2026-
27

2027-
28

2028-
29 Total 2029+ Total

Completions*
423 516 834 877 739 884 865            5138   

Existing 
Commitments 
(At 1st April 
2018)

       673 633 686 624 286 143 124 124 124 113 50 3580   

Windfall 
Allowance

       0 60 120 180 240 300 300 300 300 300 300 2400   

Sustainable 
Urban 
Extensions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 232 382 710 767 792 742 767 686 595 495 6168 1752 7920

Allocations         220 294 544 718 702 530 515 422 402 402  4749   

Anticipated 
Total Delivery 423 516 834 877 739 884 865 673 1145 1482 2058 2011 1937 1696 1706 1532 1410 1247 22035 1752  

Plan Target 423 516 785 1039 1132 1292 1426 1544 1588 1491 1355 1278 1025 900 875 815 695 694 18873   
         
Difference 
between Plan 
Target and Total 
Delivery 

0 0 49 -162 -393 -408 -561 -871 -443 -9 703 733 912 796 831 717 715 553 3162   

*includes 80 dwellings completed in Sustainable Urban Extensions from 2011 to 2018.




